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City of San Angelo Architectural, Engineering, MEP, Surveying, and Testing for projects under $50,000
Request For IDIQ- PUR-03-14 Professional Services
Date:  Januray 13,  2015 / 2:00 pm
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Contact Information Email
Bleyl & Associates x 318 W. Highland San Angelo, TX 76903 (325) 262-4082 dfentress@bleylengineering.com
CasaBella Architects x 3821 Juniper Trace, Ste 104 Austin, TX 78738 (512) 458-5700 jbeaman@casabella-architects.com
CMT Engineering x 12804 County Rd 2500 Lubbock, Tx 79404 (806) 771-7283 bwilson@cmtengineeringlabs.com
Crehshaw Consulting Group x 1901 Royal Lane, Suite 110 Dallas, Tx 75229 (214) 758-0785 mlong@crenshawcg.com
Enprotec / Hibbs & Todd x x x 402 Cedar Street Abilene, Tx 79601 (325) 698-5560 scott.hibbs@e-ht.com
Freese & Nichols x x 4055 International Plaza, Suite 200 Fort Worth, TX 76109 (817) 735-7300 don.lampe@freese.com
JEA Hydrotech x x 6825 Manhattan Blvd, Ste 100 Fort Worth, TX 76120 (817) 451-9000 jea-hydro@jea-hydro.com
Kinney Franke Architects x 37 B West Concho Ave San Angelo, TX 76903 (325) 653-2900 craig@kinneyfranke.com
KSA Engineering x x 58 Buick Street San Angelo, Tx 76901 (903) 236-7700 jyoung@ksaeng.com
LNV Inc. x x x 8918 Tesoro Drive San Antonio, TX 78217 (210) 822-2232 dnaiser@invinc.com
Parkhill, Smith & Cooper x x x 340 Beech St. Abilene, Tx 76901 (806) 473-2200 eric.west@team-psc.com
SKG Engineering, LLC x x x 706 S. Abe St San Angelo, TX 76903 (325) 655-1288 rg@skge.com
Summit Consultants x 1300 Summit Ave, Suite 500 Fort Worth, TX 76102 (817) 878-4242 bdr@summitmep.com
West Company x x 5114 Knickerbocker San Angelo, TX 76904 (325) 703-6055 lwalker@teamwest.com

Point of Contact for this IDIQ is:
Ron Lewis, Manager
Construction / Facilities Maintenance
City of San Angelo
134 Henry O’Flipper
San Angelo Texas, 76903

Email: ron.lewis@cosatx.us
Telephone: (325) 481.2773

David Alexander

Vickie Crenshaw

This is a list of vendors under IDIQ PUR-03-14 qualified to perform Architectural, Engineering, MEP, Surveying, and Testing for projects under $50,000 
for the City of San Angelo effective from 3/2/2015 - 3/1/2018 with an option to extend an additional 2, 1 year terms after review and agreement by both 
parties.

E.J. Gutierrez, PE
Craig Kinney

Brian Richards, PE
Larry H. Walker

Derek E. Naiser, PE CFM
Eric L. West
Russell Gully

Darrin Fentress, PE
Jaime Beaman
Bryan Wilson

Scott F. Hibbs, PE
Donald W. Lampe, PE
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